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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

488371
Agnew, Jerimiah
De'zjon Jaleel

M 24 8273
11-07-2025
21:54

F - Stevens County Boarder - 609.345.1(a)
75-
CR-
21-28

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 4th Degree - Contac

M - Hold Placed for Other Agency - 171.24.2

62SU-
CR-
25-
2326

Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Revocat

M - Out of County Warrant - 588.10

62-
MH-
PR-
25-
569

Contempt of Court - Penalty

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

293547
Dambroten, Wyatt
Dean

M 21 8315
12-25-2025
19:25

F - Sentenced - 609.528.2

Possession or Sale of Stolen or Counterfeit C

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

351960 Floren, Lance Aaron M 45 8203
09-05-2025
21:46

F - Bond/Bail Set - 609.343.1a(e) 87-CR-22-387

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 2nd Degree - Contac

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

207459 Getzlaff, Tova Mae F 42 8303
12-11-2025
13:32

F - Sentenced - 152.023.2(a)(1) 06-CR-25-84

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess 10 grams or
more

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

36996 Hagen, Laurie Lee F 66 8301
12-09-2025
00:10

F - Bond/Bail Set - 152.023.2(a)(4) 12-CR-25-109

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2 Narcoti

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.025.2(1) 12-CR-25-109

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

256577 Krenz, Stuart Adam M 43 8144
07-18-2025
19:47

M - Out of County Warrant - 609.686.1
19HA-CR-
16-2340

False Fire Alarms/Tamper w/Fire Alarm System

G - Sentenced - 169A.20.1(1) 87-CR-18-91

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

G - Out of County Warrant - 169A.20.1(1)
82-CR-15-
4507

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

31455 Larson, Ashly Astasia F 32 8298
12-03-2025
16:40

F - Sentenced - 152.023.2(a)(6) 12-CR-24-648

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amp

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  



120414 Lozano, Emmitt Eric M 28 8310
12-17-2025
16:40

F - Chippewa Boarder - 152.021.1(4) 12-CR-24-202

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or more

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

168714 Pankratz, Olivia Jane F 25 8304
12-12-2025
12:12

F - Warrant - 609.2231.3(1) 87-CR-25-423

Assault-4th Deg-Correctional Employee; Prob.

F - Warrant - 609.2231.3(2) 87-CR-25-423

Assault-4th Deg-Correction Emp/ Prob. Officer

F - Warrant - 609.713.1 87-CR-25-423

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

482366
Paul, Naythanael
Lorenz

M 21 8279
11-18-2025
21:46

F - Bond/Bail Set - 609.713.1 87-CR-25-416

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

484367 Rocha, Jesus Jamie M 37 8201
09-05-2025
00:51

F - Bond/Bail Set - 152.021.1(1) 87-CR-25-331

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

F - Bond/Bail Set - 152.021.1(1) 87-CR-25-331

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More-

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

5674 Walks, Bryan Robert M 34 8305
12-12-2025
13:24

F - Sentenced - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

G - Out of County Warrant - 169A.20.1(5)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh

M - Out of County Warrant - 42.93.8

Public Urination

M - Out of County Warrant - 609.605.1(b)(3)

Trespass-Premises of Another-Refuse to Depart

M - Out of County Warrant - 609.72.1(3)

Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boiste

F - Out of County Warrant - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

265976
Whalen, Charles
William

M 59 8270
11-05-2025
14:53

F - Hold for Court - 609.713.1 87-CR-24-315

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

227575
Whitaker, Joseph
Marshall

M 57 8308
12-13-2025
20:24

G - Sentence Complete - 518B.01.14(c) 87-CR-25-304

Domestic Abuse; Violates order for protection

G - Sentenced - 169A.20.1(5) 37-CR-25-115

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  



254605
Wright-White, Boston
Lee

M 18 8314
12-21-2025
00:27

F - Bond/Bail Set - 609.487.3 87-CR-25-450

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

G - Bond/Bail Set - 169.14.2(a)(1) 87-CR-25-450

Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit of 30 mph -

M - Bond/Bail Set - 169.13.1(a) 87-CR-25-450

Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives Consciousl

M - Bond/Bail Set - 171.02.1(a) 87-CR-25-450

Drivers License - Driving without a valid lic

F - Bond/Bail Set - 629.355 87-CR-25-421

Conditions Of Release Violation

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  


